ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2023
INSTITUTION CODE: 8628

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO
8628-C-2-755
8628-C-2-756
8628-C-2-757
8628-C-2-758
8628-C-2-759
8628-C-2-760
8628-C-3-761
8628-C-4-762
8628-C-7-763
8628-C-8-764
8628-C-8-765
8628-C-10-766

MIANWALI

STUDENT NAME
HAREEM KHAN
NAVERA FATIMA
MUQADDAS ZAHRA
KHUZAIMA ZAID
AAIMA AMIR
AHMAD MUJTABA
MALALA REHMAN
MUHAMMAD ALI HASNAIN
MISHAL FATIMA
ABEERA ASMA
KANEZ ZAHRA

HIBA KHALID

JAUHER LYCEUM HIGH SCHOOL

FATHER NAME

ADEEL SHAHZAD KHAN
MUHAMMAD IMRAN
ABDUL KARIM SHABBIRI
ZAID-UR-REHMAN
MUHAMMAD AMIR YASIN
ATTIQ UR REHMAN
ABDUL REHMAN
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
MUHAMMAD SAGHEER
ABDUL SATTAR
MUHAMMAD RAFIQ ASIF
SYED KHALID HUSSAIN

GRADE
2
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OBT. %AGE
66.67%
66.67%
80.00%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
78.67%
73.33%
82.22%
82.22%
82.22%
82.22%

GRADE
C+
C+
B+

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 65% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

TOTAL STUDENTS:12
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