ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME:	ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2023
INSTITUTION CODE:	8628
INSTITUTION NAME:	JAUHER LYCEUM HIGH SCHOOL
CITY:	MIANWALI

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	OBT. %AGE	GRADE
8628-C-2-755	HAREEM KHAN	ADEEL SHAHZAD KHAN	2	66.67%	C+
8628-C-2-756	NAVERA FATIMA	MUHAMMAD IMRAN	2	66.67%	C+
8628-C-2-757	MUQADDAS ZAHRA	ABDUL KARIM SHABBIRI	2	80.00%	B+
8628-C-2-758	KHUZAIMA ZAID	ZAID-UR-REHMAN	2	73.33%	B-
8628-C-2-759	AAIMA AMIR	MUHAMMAD AMIR YASIN	2	73.33%	B-
8628-C-2-760	AHMAD MUJTABA	ATTIQ UR REHMAN	2	73.33%	B-
8628-C-3-761	MALALA REHMAN	ABDUL REHMAN	3	78.67%	В
8628-C-4-762	MUHAMMAD ALI HASNAIN	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD	4	73.33%	B-
8628-C-7-763	MISHAL FATIMA	MUHAMMAD SAGHEER	7	82.22%	B+
8628-C-8-764	ABEERA ASMA	ABDUL SATTAR	8	82.22%	B+
8628-C-8-765	KANEZ ZAHRA	MUHAMMAD RAFIQ ASIF	8	82.22%	B+
8628-C-10-766	HIBA KHALID	SYED KHALID HUSSAIN	10	82.22%	B+

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

TOTAL STUDENTS:12

* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 65% or above marks.

* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.